

BEAUTIFUL DOWNTOWN HOMER, LOUISIANA

MAIN STREET HOMER

October 19, 2024 10-6

ORGANIZATION FOOD VENDOR REGISTRATION FORM *Must be a Claiborne Parish Organization*

ORG. NAME: CONTACT: ADDRESS: EMAIL: PHONE(S): WEBSITE: LIST POSSIBLE MENU ITEMS: FOOD VENDOR AGREEMENT Waiver: Louisiana Legends Fest & Main Street Homer reserves the right to refuse any vendor application, should this occur you will be notified. The Vendor shall defend, save and hold harmless the Town of Homer, claiborne Parish, Main Street Homer, Louisiana Legends Fest, Claiborne Unite Foundation, their respective officiers, agents, board members, staff volunteers, sponsors and assigns from any claims, damages, losses, liability or expense which may arise, and shall not be held responsible for any loss or damage due to fire, accident, theft, weather, acts of God, vandalism or any other loss of injury whatsoever or not specifically described herein, whether past, present or future. Booths are not insured by the Town of Homer, Claiborne Parish, Main Street Homer, Louisiana Legends Fest, Claiborne Unite Foundation, or any sponsoring agents. Vendors must make provisions for safeguarding their goods. Vendor must have replacement cost insurance for al personal property. Vendor assumes full liability for protecting, care and maintenance of vendor's property. ANY VENDOR NOT HOLDING VALID LIABILITY INSURANCE EXHIBITS AT THEIR OWN RISK AND ASSUMES ALL LIABILITY. Please sign to acknowledge that you have read all the information, rules and regulations and agree to be bound by the contract.	Date	Vendor Signature
CONTACT: ADDRESS: EMAIL: PHONE(S): WEBSITE: LIST POSSIBLE MENU ITEMS: FOOD VENDOR AGREEMENT Waiver: Louisiana Legends Fest & Main Street Homer reserves the right to refuse any vendor application, should this occur you will be notified. The Vendor shall defend, save and hold harmless the Town of Homer, Claiborne Parish, Main Street Homer, Louisiana Legends Fest, Claiborne Unite Foundation, their respective officers, agents, board members, staff volunteers, sponsors and assigns from any claims, damages, losses, liability or expense which may arise, and shall not be held responsible for any loss or damage due to fire, accident, theft, weather, acts of God, vandalism or any other loss or injury whatsoever or not specifically described herein, whether past, present or future. Booths are not insured by the Towr of Homer, Claiborne Parish, Main Street Homer, Louisiana Legends Fest, Claiborne Unite Foundation, or any sponsoring agents. Vendors must make provisions for safeguarding their goods. Vendor must have replacement cost insurance for all personal property. Vendor assumes full liability for protecting, care and maintenance of vendor's property. ANY VENDOR NOT HOLDING VALID LIABILITY INSURANCE EXHIBITS AT THEIR OWN RISK AND ASSUMES ALL LIABILITY.	be bound by the co	
CONTACT: ADDRESS: EMAIL: PHONE(S): WEBSITE:	you will be notified. Thomer, Louisiana Legvolunteers, sponsors a held responsible for a injury whatsoever or rof Homer, Claiborne I agents. Vendors must personal property. Venot Holding Valid L	gends Fest & Main Street Homer reserves the right to refuse any vendor application, should this occur he Vendor shall defend, save and hold harmless the Town of Homer, Claiborne Parish, Main Street gends Fest, Claiborne Unite Foundation, their respective officers, agents, board members, staff, and assigns from any claims, damages, losses, liability or expense which may arise, and shall not be ny loss or damage due to fire, accident, theft, weather, acts of God, vandalism or any other loss or lost specifically described herein, whether past, present or future. Booths are not insured by the Town Parish, Main Street Homer, Louisiana Legends Fest, Claiborne Unite Foundation, or any sponsoring make provisions for safeguarding their goods. Vendor must have replacement cost insurance for all ndor assumes full liability for protecting, care and maintenance of vendor's property. ANY VENDOR IABILITY INSURANCE EXHIBITS AT THEIR OWN RISK AND ASSUMES ALL LIABILITY.
CONTACT: ADDRESS: EMAIL: PHONE(S): WEBSITE:		
CONTACT: ADDRESS: EMAIL: PHONE(S):	LIST POSSIBLE	MENU ITEMS:
CONTACT: ADDRESS: EMAIL:	WEBSITE:	
CONTACT: ADDRESS:	PHONE(S):	
CONTACT:	EMAIL:	
	ADDRESS:	
ORG. NAME:	CONTACT:	
	ORG. NAME:	

Form can be completed online @ LaLegendsFest@gmail.com or mail completed form by August 15, 2023 to: Louisiana Legends Fest - P O Box 82 - Homer, LA 71040

Form can also be dropped off during business hours at: Michael's Mens Store and Sporting Goods - 515 West Main - Homer - Attn: Mary